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Electrical data
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Environmental conditions
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Functional safety
MTTF (40 °C)

0.5 pF

40 ms
10-30VDC
DC-13

2500 Hz

10 pA

11 mA

18 mA
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Interface Mechanical data
BB H i PNP - £RIf5% / EEA#BES (NO BERE 54.5 mm
/NO) i FEE

R~ ?12x63 mm

Material 1B S4E 20 Nm

SMERS PVC HBR~ M12x1

SN s

BIEEHE PBT Range/Distance
EPRFIRRIERE Sr, A= 10 %
FriF R FARAEERE Sa 3.2mm
BXREZE (Sr#y%) 10 %
EERARATERE Sr 4 mm
B H, BX (Sri %) 15.0 %
HEREE, BX (Sri%) 5.0%
EEEFARARERE Sn 4 mm

Remarks
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Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)
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